Team Name

Caedmon College Endeavour
Caedmon College Endeavour
Caedmon College Endeavour
Caedmon College Endeavour
Malton School Red

Malton School Red

Malton School Red

Malton School Red
Ampleforth College
Ampleforth College
Ampleforth College

Queen Marys Blue

Queen Marys Blue

Queen Marys Blue

Queen Marys Blue
Harrogate Grammar
Harrogate Grammar
Harrogate Grammar
Harrogate Grammar

Queen Marys Red

Queen Marys Red

Queen Marys Red

Queen Marys Red

Caedmon College Discovery
Caedmon College Discovery
Caedmon College Discovery
Ryedale

Ryedale

Ryedale

Ryedale

Lady Lumleys

Lady Lumleys

Lady Lumleys

Lady Lumleys

SFX

SFX

R Horse

QOBringiton

Vv Ultimate Cruise

FI Ruby

SiHolly

FiAille Jacko

D Harri

Je FRIGOWNY fairy queen
N Polly

LiKilnacappagh Bob

Is Ballaneety Silver Service
Iz Ryemanor Iroco

A Ollie

al celerux savannah

A Rineen Sapphire

P Baby Blossom
StBarclay the Banker
L:Silver grain

B Mister Who
EiBurgess Hill Lass

P Silver Sox

Fi Quite Oscar of Islandeady
N Fefe

Li Fanisk all the colours
vTJ

O Killough queen

R Irish Texas Tom

H Caislean Gearr Martie
El Wayward Fool

D Gismo

EMrsV

Je Annie

v Noble Nomination
EiSycamore Lilly

B Peter

Li Pearl

H Molly

Num Score Placeinteam Team Score

39E
40
41
71
73
80
82
83
66
69
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38
56
74
75
42
46
47
49
59
60
61
67 E
86
87
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51
57
76
77
52
54
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Tie Break Team Place
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th



